
Dell Authorized Contract Resellers for NASPO 
 

Washington 
The following Resellers are authorized to accept orders and payments for Dell under the terms and conditions of the NASPO Participating 
Addendum for Washington State:  

Reseller Address Small, Women 
Owned or 
Disadvantaged 
Status 

Point of 
Contact 

Email/Phone 

Bridge Data 
Solutions 

1420 NW Gilman 
Blvd # 2118 
Issaquah, WA 98027 

None David Killough David@bridge-data.com 
253-376-6609 

CDW 200 N. Milwaukee 
Avenue, Vernon Hills, 
IL 60061 

None Pam Janutolo 203-851-7177 
pam@cdwg.com 

Government 
Computer Sales 

1654 20th Ave. 
Seattle, WA 98122 

None John Powers jpowers@gcsit.com 
206-890-9647 

Davenport Group* 4166 Lexington Ave 
N, Saint Paul, MN 
55126 

None Matt Johnson Matt.johnson@davenportgroup.com 
612-210-3131 

Insight Public 
Sector Inc.* 

6820 Harl Avenue, 
Tempe, AZ 85283 

None Erica Falchetti Erica.falchetti@insight.com 
480-333-3071 

Right Systems, Inc. 2600 Willamette Dr 
NE Suite C 
Lacey, WA 98516 
 

None Terry Aoki Taoki@rightsys.com 
360-402-6599 

Structured 
Communications 
Systems 

12901 SE 97th Ave 
Suite 400 
Clackamas, OR 97015 

None  Ron Fowler Ron@structured.com 
503-816-9668 

PC Specialists Inc. 10240 Flanders Court, None  Georgia Vasilion Georgia.Vasilion@tig.com 
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dba Technology 
Integration 
Group* 

San Diego, CA 92121 562-279-0950 x 4962 

Thornburg 
Computer 
Services, LLC 

PO Box 11455, 
Olympia, WA 98508 

None Tim Fieldsend Tfieldsend@Thornburgcs.com 
360-705-2840 
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